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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001927704 UPASANA  SAR Female No  1 1 UR  14  376.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287105 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  2  1 2 ST  6  371.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777840 NABAMITA  KUNDU Female No  3 3 UR  15  360.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338947 RITAM  KUNDU Male No  4 4 UR  5  358.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730612 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  25  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089887 SOUMICK  DEY Male No  6 6 UR  14  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865625 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  6  2 7 ST  12  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013701 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  7 8 UR  17  342.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789208 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  8  1 9 SC  6  339.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175798 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  9  2 10 SC  19  338.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226535 RANADIP  DATTA Male No  10 11 UR  1  327.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888472 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  11 12 UR  15  316.00  64.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283945 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  12  3 13 SC  14  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719423 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  13  4 14 SC  3  306.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000800826 PRIYAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  14 15 UR  3  289.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041572 AYAN  DAS Male No  15 16 UR  20  281.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221910 MANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 17 UR  4  281.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659945 SUBHAYU  BANERJEE Male No  17 18 UR  11  280.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899494 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  18  2 19 OBC-A  3  280.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130847 AKASH  PAUL Male No  19 20 UR  20  276.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287225 SOHAM  MONDAL Male No  20 21 UR  13  273.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336135 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  21 22 UR  8  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373472 SWARNAVA  GANGULY Male No  22 23 UR  8  246.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437870 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  23  3 24 OBC-A  17  241.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086954 HARSHIT  SINGH Male No  24 25 UR  6  236.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001730612 AYUSH  GHOSH Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  25  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899494 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  3  280.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437870 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  23  3 3 OBC-A  17  241.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A000789208 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  8  1 1 SC  6  339.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175798 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  9  2 2 SC  19  338.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283945 MAINAK  SARKAR Male No  12  3 3 SC  14  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719423 MUNMUN  BISWAS Female No  13  4 4 SC  3  306.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST
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A001287105 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL Male No  2  1 1 ST  6  371.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865625 BINGGABAN  SINGH Male No  6  2 2 ST  12  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


